
1. New Chitose Airport⇔Rusutsu/Niseko
Chitose-> Rusutsu/ Niseko Niseko/Rusutsu->Chitose

Operation Date Operation Date
Bus stop 101 103 105 107A 109A 111 Bus stop 102A 104A 106 108 110 112

New Chitose Airport(Dom.Terminal) 9:45 10:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:50 Niseko Grand Hotel 6:50 8:50 10:40 12:40 13:40 14:40
New Chitose Airport(Int'l Terminal) - - - 13:55 15:55 18:00 Hotel Kanro no Mori 6:55 8:55 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 7:05 9:05 10:55 12:55 13:55 14:55
Rest Bifue Pass 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ The Green Leaf Niseko Village 7:20 9:20 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ Hilton Niseko Village 7:25 9:25 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15

Rusutsu Resort Hotel & Convention 11:40 12:40 13:40 15:50 17:50 19:55 Hinode Hills Niseko Village 7:30 9:30 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20
Westin Rusutsu Resort 11:45 12:45 13:45 15:55 17:55 20:00 Hirafu Welcome Center 7:50 9:50 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Hirafu Welcome Center 12:25 13:25 14:25 16:35 18:35 20:40 Rusutsu Resort Hotel & Convention 8:35 10:35 12:25 14:25 15:25 16:25
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 12:45 13:45 14:45 16:55 18:55 21:00 Westin Rusutsu Resort 8:40 10:40 12:30 14:30 15:30 16:30

Hilton Niseko Village 12:50 13:50 14:50 17:00 19:00 21:05 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Hinode Hills Niseko Village 12:55 13:55 14:55 17:05 19:05 21:10 Rest Bifue Pass 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 13:10 14:10 15:10 17:20 19:20 21:25 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓

Hotel Kanro no Mori 13:20 14:20 15:20 17:30 19:30 21:35 New Chitose Airport(Dom.Terminal) 10:40 12:40 14:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Niseko Grand Hotel 13:25 14:25 15:25 17:35 19:35 21:40 New Chitose Airport(Int'l Terminal) 10:45 12:45 14:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

*If we don't stop at Rusutsu Resort, you will reach Hirafu Welcome Center about 10min earlier(required time:2h 30min).
*If you going to Niseko by #111, you will have a break at Rusutsu Resort or Country Road Station.

*If you make a round day trip to Rusutsu Ski Area, you can get off at only Rusutsu Resort Hotel & Convention.

*Please note that for *107A/109A and 102A/104A you may be asked to transfer the vehicle at the Hirafu No.1 Car Park.

  The 107/109 and 102/104 also have a B route that stops at Park Hyatt Niseko HANAZONO and Nikko Style Niseko HANAZONO. (Service starts on 14 Dec).

2nd Dec 2024- 31st Mar 2025

Dep.

Dep.

Arr.

1st Dec 2024- 30th Mar 2025

Dep.

Arr.

Arr.


